121
010.2847
3
090.2086
1
090.2084
2
010.2080/010.2082

Connection module
(2 x 1 RJ45)
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
503 Outlet, 2 x 1 Port
(incl. blind cover for the optional use
as 1-port outlet)
Plastic: PC, PC+ABS
Halogen-free in acc. with DIN/VDE 0472/815
Colour: white/RAL 9010
503 Outlet, 4 x 1 Port
For RJ45 Snap-In modules
Colour: white/RAL 9010
The 503 outlets are designed for flush installation on walls as well as in
ducts and service poles.
The mounting plate allows flush installation on backboxes with ↔ 83.5 mm
mounting distance.
Outlets
Type 503
08_121_148_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  6:36 Uhr  Seite 127
128
87456321
87456321
030.1554 030.1553
010.2080 010.2081
10 R306010
10 R306008
010.2082 010.2083
10 R306006
10 R306004
010.2084
010.2860
010.2858
010.2859 020.0700

Moreover, when closed, the Flap Jack fits the internationally important
British standard cutout (6C).
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
Flap Jack Wall Plate, 86 x 86, 2 x 1 Port
Plastic: PC
Halogen-free in acc. with DIN/VDE 0472/815
Colour: white
Dust cover
Connection module
(2 x 1 RJ45)
Wall plate (2 x 6C)
Module holder
Fastening frame
08_121_148_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  6:37 Uhr  Seite 131
132
010.0904.1
010.2860
010.2858
010.2859
010.2857
010.0951 030.0260
20 R925895
40 R925897
020.0996
20 R925842
1 2
020.0997
87456321
3786
50.2
60.2
TOIL071a TOIL072a
Shuttered Fascia, 25 x 50 mm, 1 Port
Plastic: ABS. Certification: C-UL-US
Colour: white/RAL 9010
1 Wallplate Fascia, 50 x 50 mm
2 Blind Cover Fascia, 25 x 50 mm
Matching Modules
1 x RJ45/s
1 x RJ45/u
Page 36/37 Page 36/37
1 x RJ45/s Cat. 6
1 x RJ45/u Cat. 6
All products in white/RAL 9010.i
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
Shuttered Fascia
25 x 50 mm
The self-closing Shuttered Fascia 25 x 50 mm is designed for 1 x RJ45 outlet
connection module.
They can be mounted to wall plates and floorbox module holders with
25 x 50 mm, 50 x 50 mm or 50 x 100 mm openings, and used in flush
mounting on walls, pedestals as well as metal and plastic ducts (conduits,
raceways).
They are also ideal for surface mounting in backboxes and for installation on
walls or ducts using the appropriate adapter collar or surface mount box.
Recommended depth for backboxes and floorboxes > 70 mm.
Connection module
(1 x RJ45)
Wall plate 50 x 50 mm
Suttered Fascia,
25 x 50 mm
Module holder
08_121_148_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  6:37 Uhr  Seite 132
133
87456321
45
82 49 14
47
60
010.0994 TOIL064a
010.1376
010.1272 010.0950 10 R925722
10 R925795

010.1779
FO Outlets
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
FO Floorbox Outlet, ST, MM
With 4 ST Simplex adapters.
Colour: pure white/RAL 9010
FO Floorbox Outlet, SC-Dx., MM
With 2 ST Duplex adapters.
Colour: pure white/RAL 9010
FO Floorbox Outlet, E-2000TM
With 4 E-2000™ Simplex adapters.
Colour: pure white/RAL 9010
FO Floorbox Outlet, MT-RJ
With 2 MT-RJ Duplex adapters.
Colour: pure white/RAL 9010
FO Floorbox Outlet, SC-RJ
With 1 SC-RJ Duplex adapter.
One port is empty to accommodate
an SC-RJ or RJ45 module.
Colour: pure white/RAL 9010
010.1787.2 1 R303472
1 R303476
1 R303465
1 R303467
1 R303469
The telecommunications outlets of type FO Floorbox Outlet offer a wide
range of advantages such as:
– Fiber optic outlet to terminate 4 or 8 fibers
– Snap on holders for various FO adapters
– Angled outlet of 80° for optimum cable and connector relief
– Cable management is integrated in the FO Floorbox Outlet
– Ideal for pre-terminated as well as field-terminated cables
– Suitable for various subfloor installations (Ackermann,
Niedax/Elektraplan and OBO/Bettermann)
– Allows the combination of fiber optic and copper RJ45
– Adapter design:
–  MM phosphorus bronze alignment sleeve (PhBr)
08_149_154_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  6:39 Uhr  Seite 151
152
FO Outlets
Accessories
010.1788 1 R303478
1 R303488
010.1789 1 R303489
030.1384 10 R303635
FO KR55 Cable Reservoir
55 mm mounting depth to FO Duct Outlet.
Also fitting the systems:
– Tehalit „System BR”